	PROGRAM SUMMARY

	Ohio State Apprenticeship Council


.
Compilation Date of the Information in This Form:  ___________________________
TYPE OF TRANSACTION

New Standards ____
Full Standards Update ____

Partial Revision or Addition (specify section(s) involved)  ___________________________________________
GENERAL PROGRAM INFORMATION
	REGISTRATION

	Program Registration Date:
	

	Registering Agency:
	OSAC
	
	DOL
	

	Service Area #, County of Headquarters:
	
	

	County(ies) of Operation:
	


	PROGRAM ENTITY

	Sponsor - Organization Name, Program ID #:
	
	

	--  Address:
	

	--  Town, State, Zip:
	
	
	

	Authorized Representative - Name:
	

	--  Position in Organization:
	

	--  Phone #, Fax #, E-Mail Address:
	
	
	

	Apprenticeship Coordinator - Name (if other):
	

	--  Position in Organization:
	

	--  Phone #, Fax #, E-Mail Address:
	
	
	

	Sponsor NAICS Code (Industry):
	

	Sponsor Type (individual joint, group joint, individual non-joint, group non-joint):
	IJ
	
	GJ
	
	INJ
	
	GNJ
	

	Number of Employers, Employees:
	
	

	Union (if any in sponsor organization):
	

	--  Union Waiver? (if union site but non-joint)
	Yes
	
	No
	


	OPERATIONS

	Selection Method:
	eligibility pool by rank
	

	
	eligibility pool at random
	

	
	current employees only
	

	
	no pool, & not limited to current employees
	

	Participating in American Recovery & Reinvestment Act of 2009 (ARRA)?
	Yes
	
	No
	


.

Ohio State Apprenticeship Council  http://jfs.ohio.gov/apprenticeship
OCCUPATION-SPECIFIC INFORMATION
	OCCUPATION

	--  RAPIDS Occupational Title, Code:
	
	

	--  Green Occupation?
	Yes
	
	No
	

	Journey-People in Occupation - Total #:
	

	Journey # - Male, Female, Minority, Youth:
	
	
	
	


	FORMAT

	--  Competency-Based?
	Yes
	
	No
	

	--  School-to-Apprenticeship?
	Yes
	
	No
	

	Total Hours in Program
	Probation:
	
	OJT:
	
	RTI:
	

	RTI During Work Hours?
	Yes
	
	No
	

	RTI Provider - Organization Name:
	

	--  Address:
	

	--  Town, State, Zip:
	
	
	

	Contact Person - Name, Position:
	
	

	--  Phone #, Fax #:
	
	

	--  E-Mail Address:
	

	Provider Type (sponsor, college, etc.):
	

	Instruction Method (class, shop, etc):
	

	RTI Grade Required, to advance each level:
	


	APPRENTICE WAGE PROGRESSION

	Wage Period
	Total Hours in Period
	Dollars per Hour
	% of Journey Wage

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	

	Wages paid during RTI?
	Yes
	
	No
	

	Journey Wage:
	Start Date
	
	$ Amount
	


OCCUPATION-SPECIFIC (Continued)
	OCCUPATION

	--  RAPIDS Occupational Title, Code:
	
	

	--  Green Occupation?
	Yes
	
	No
	

	Journey-People in Occupation - Total #:
	

	Journey # - Male, Female, Minority, Youth:
	
	
	
	


	FORMAT

	--  Competency-Based?
	Yes
	
	No
	

	--  School-to-Apprenticeship?
	Yes
	
	No
	

	Total Hours in Program
	Probation:
	
	OJT:
	
	RTI:
	

	RTI During Work Hours?
	Yes
	
	No
	

	RTI Provider - Organization Name:
	

	--  Address:
	

	--  Town, State, Zip:
	
	
	

	Contact Person - Name, Position:
	
	

	--  Phone #, Fax #:
	
	

	--  E-Mail Address:
	

	Provider Type (sponsor, college, etc.):
	

	Instruction Method (class, shop, etc):
	

	RTI Grade Required, to advance each level:
	


	APPRENTICE WAGE PROGRESSION

	Wage Period
	Total Hours in Period
	Dollars per Hour
	% of Journey Wage

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	

	Wages paid during RTI?
	Yes
	
	No
	

	Journey Wage:
	Start Date
	
	$ Amount
	


OCCUPATION-SPECIFIC (Continued)
	OCCUPATION

	--  RAPIDS Occupational Title, Code:
	
	

	--  Green Occupation?
	Yes
	
	No
	

	Journey-People in Occupation - Total #:
	

	Journey # - Male, Female, Minority, Youth:
	
	
	
	


	FORMAT

	--  Competency-Based?
	Yes
	
	No
	

	--  School-to-Apprenticeship?
	Yes
	
	No
	

	Total Hours in Program
	Probation:
	
	OJT:
	
	RTI:
	

	RTI During Work Hours?
	Yes
	
	No
	

	RTI Provider - Organization Name:
	

	--  Address:
	

	--  Town, State, Zip:
	
	
	

	Contact Person - Name, Position:
	
	

	--  Phone #, Fax #:
	
	

	--  E-Mail Address:
	

	Provider Type (sponsor, college, etc.):
	

	Instruction Method (class, shop, etc):
	

	RTI Grade Required, to advance each level:
	


	APPRENTICE WAGE PROGRESSION

	Wage Period
	Total Hours in Period
	Dollars per Hour
	% of Journey Wage

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	

	Wages paid during RTI?
	Yes
	
	No
	

	Journey Wage:
	Start Date
	
	$ Amount
	


OCCUPATION-SPECIFIC (Continued)
	OCCUPATION

	--  RAPIDS Occupational Title, Code:
	
	

	--  Green Occupation?
	Yes
	
	No
	

	Journey-People in Occupation - Total #:
	

	Journey # - Male, Female, Minority, Youth:
	
	
	
	


	FORMAT

	--  Competency-Based?
	Yes
	
	No
	

	--  School-to-Apprenticeship?
	Yes
	
	No
	

	Total Hours in Program
	Probation:
	
	OJT:
	
	RTI:
	

	RTI During Work Hours?
	Yes
	
	No
	

	RTI Provider - Organization Name:
	

	--  Address:
	

	--  Town, State, Zip:
	
	
	

	Contact Person - Name, Position:
	
	

	--  Phone #, Fax #:
	
	

	--  E-Mail Address:
	

	Provider Type (sponsor, college, etc.):
	

	Instruction Method (class, shop, etc):
	

	RTI Grade Required, to advance each level:
	


	APPRENTICE WAGE PROGRESSION

	Wage Period
	Total Hours in Period
	Dollars per Hour
	% of Journey Wage

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	

	Wages paid during RTI?
	Yes
	
	No
	

	Journey Wage:
	Start Date
	
	$ Amount
	


OCCUPATION-SPECIFIC (Continued)
	OCCUPATION

	--  RAPIDS Occupational Title, Code:
	
	

	--  Green Occupation?
	Yes
	
	No
	

	Journey-People in Occupation - Total #:
	

	Journey # - Male, Female, Minority, Youth:
	
	
	
	


	FORMAT

	--  Competency-Based?
	Yes
	
	No
	

	--  School-to-Apprenticeship?
	Yes
	
	No
	

	Total Hours in Program
	Probation:
	
	OJT:
	
	RTI:
	

	RTI During Work Hours?
	Yes
	
	No
	

	RTI Provider - Organization Name:
	

	--  Address:
	

	--  Town, State, Zip:
	
	
	

	Contact Person - Name, Position:
	
	

	--  Phone #, Fax #:
	
	

	--  E-Mail Address:
	

	Provider Type (sponsor, college, etc.):
	

	Instruction Method (class, shop, etc):
	

	RTI Grade Required, to advance each level:
	


	APPRENTICE WAGE PROGRESSION

	Wage Period
	Total Hours in Period
	Dollars per Hour
	% of Journey Wage

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	

	Wages paid during RTI?
	Yes
	
	No
	

	Journey Wage:
	Start Date
	
	$ Amount
	


OCCUPATION-SPECIFIC (Continued)
	OCCUPATION

	--  RAPIDS Occupational Title, Code:
	
	

	--  Green Occupation?
	Yes
	
	No
	

	Journey-People in Occupation - Total #:
	

	Journey # - Male, Female, Minority, Youth:
	
	
	
	


	FORMAT

	--  Competency-Based?
	Yes
	
	No
	

	--  School-to-Apprenticeship?
	Yes
	
	No
	

	Total Hours in Program
	Probation:
	
	OJT:
	
	RTI:
	

	RTI During Work Hours?
	Yes
	
	No
	

	RTI Provider - Organization Name:
	

	--  Address:
	

	--  Town, State, Zip:
	
	
	

	Contact Person - Name, Position:
	
	

	--  Phone #, Fax #:
	
	

	--  E-Mail Address:
	

	Provider Type (sponsor, college, etc.):
	

	Instruction Method (class, shop, etc):
	

	RTI Grade Required, to advance each level:
	


	APPRENTICE WAGE PROGRESSION

	Wage Period
	Total Hours in Period
	Dollars per Hour
	% of Journey Wage

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	

	Wages paid during RTI?
	Yes
	
	No
	

	Journey Wage:
	Start Date
	
	$ Amount
	


OCCUPATION-SPECIFIC (Continued)
	OCCUPATION

	--  RAPIDS Occupational Title, Code:
	
	

	--  Green Occupation?
	Yes
	
	No
	

	Journey-People in Occupation - Total #:
	

	Journey # - Male, Female, Minority, Youth:
	
	
	
	


	FORMAT

	--  Competency-Based?
	Yes
	
	No
	

	--  School-to-Apprenticeship?
	Yes
	
	No
	

	Total Hours in Program
	Probation:
	
	OJT:
	
	RTI:
	

	RTI During Work Hours?
	Yes
	
	No
	

	RTI Provider - Organization Name:
	

	--  Address:
	

	--  Town, State, Zip:
	
	
	

	Contact Person - Name, Position:
	
	

	--  Phone #, Fax #:
	
	

	--  E-Mail Address:
	

	Provider Type (sponsor, college, etc.):
	

	Instruction Method (class, shop, etc):
	

	RTI Grade Required, to advance each level:
	


	APPRENTICE WAGE PROGRESSION

	Wage Period
	Total Hours in Period
	Dollars per Hour
	% of Journey Wage

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	

	Wages paid during RTI?
	Yes
	
	No
	

	Journey Wage:
	Start Date
	
	$ Amount
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